Sifon automat vanovy DN40/50, mensi plastoveé

ovladani chrom, L=610mm

» Koupelna » Sifony » Vanové sifony

Objednaci kéd

3 Malé balenf
| Vyrobce

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

PBEVSC150
8,00

PLAST BRNO

ks

567,00 K¢
686,07 K¢

9,0 ks
5,0 ks

PLAST BRNO


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/plast-brno

